ANTI-STATIC PACKAGING
Anti-Static Bubble Bags
Product Code Description Size
AGS3 Anti-Static Bubble Bags 180mm x 235mm
AGS4 Anti-Static Bubble Bags 230mm x 285mm
AGS5 Anti-Static Bubble Bags 280mm x 360mm
ASBB900 Anti-Static Bubble Bags 900mm x 900mm
Other sizes available on request
Anti-Static Bubble Wrap
Product Code Description Size
ANTI1200 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 1200mm x 100m
ANTI1500 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 1500mm x 100m
ANTI200 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 200mm x 100m
ANTI400 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 400mm x 100m
ANTI500 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 500mm x 100m
ANTI600 Anti-Static Bubble Wrap - Small Bubble 600mm x 100m
Anti-Static Bags, Pink, Self Seal, 200g
Product Code Description Size
ASA4 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 9" x 12.75"
AS6 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 4" x 5.5"
AS9 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 5" x 7.5"
AS11 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 6" x 9"
AS12 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 8" x 11"
AS4 Anti-Static Bags - Pink - Self Seal - 200g 3.5" x 4.5"
Anti-Static Bags, Pink, Open Top
Product Code Description Size
ANTI250500 Anti-Static Bags - Pink 250 x 500mm
ANTI2436 Anti-Static Bags - Pink 24" x 36"
Other sizes available on request
Conductive Products
Product Code Description Size
COND46 Black Conductive Bags 4" x 6"
COND1618 Black Conductive Bags 16" x 18"
COND35 Black Conductive Bags 3" x 5"
COND68 Black Conductive Bags 6" x 8"
COND912 Black Conductive Bags 9" x 12"
BP3GA Black Conductive Tubing 150mm x 500m
COND/FOAM Conductive Foam 1000 x 1000 x 10mm
Metalised Shielding Bags
Product Code Description Size
ANTI1216/M Anti-Static Metalised Shielding Bags 12" x 16"
Other sizes available on request
Anti-Static Tape
Product Code Description Size
ANTI/GRIDTAPE Anti-Static Grid Tape 24mm x 33m
ANTI/5066 Anti-Static Packing Tape 50mm x 66m
ANTI/2566 Anti-Static Tape Clear - L5525 25mm x 66m
Anti-Static Label
Product Code Description Size
ANTI/Label Anti-Static Warning Label 25mm x 50mm